



The appeal will be heard on the SLP paper book.  
Additional documents, if any, may be filed by the  
parties.

Tag with appeal arising out of SLP(C) 34310-  
34311/2010.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Kusum Gulati ]  
Court Master